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Hódmezõvásárhely

Fencers (all, structured order - 21 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.

9 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE HUN

14 TERJÉK Borbála BHSE HUN

25 IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY HUN

6 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY HUN

VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY HUN

12 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE HUN

33 MOLNÁR Fanni MTK HUN

5 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN

2 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE HUN

33 HEGYES Kitti TDVE HUN

18 KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS HUN

4 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS HUN

8 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN

KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

23 SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

25 SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

33 ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD SRB
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Formula of the competition
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21 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

21 fencers

4 poules (1 poule of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

21 qualifiers

Round No 2

21 fencers

4 poules (1 poule of 6, 3 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

21 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 21 fencers

Direct elimination
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

TERJÉK Borbála BHSE  0  3  V  V 0.500 2 13 3
FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE  V V2  V  V 1.000 12 17 1
SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS  V  1 V3  V 0.750 9 14 2
ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE  1  3  0 V4 0.250 -7 8 4
VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY  0  1  0  2 0.000 -16 3 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD  0  1  1  0 0.000 -18 2 5
HEGYES Kitti TDVE  V  0  1  2 0.250 -7 8 4
SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS  V  V  1  4 0.500 6 15 3
SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE  V  V V3  V 1.000 15 18 1
SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE  V  V  V  0 0.750 4 15 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE  V  V  V V1  1 0.800 10 17 2
SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE  0  1  2  3  1 0.000 -18 7 6
MOLNÁR Fanni MTK  0  V  1  4  1 0.200 -10 11 5
NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 21 3
IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY  0  V  V  3  0 0.400 -5 13 4
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE  4  4  4  1 0.000 -7 13 5
SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE  V  V  3  1 0.500 -4 14 3
KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS  V  4  1  0 0.250 -9 10 4
MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  1 0.750 3 16 2
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 1.000 17 20 qualifier

3 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE 1.000 15 18 qualifier

4 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE 1.000 12 17 qualifier

5 KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE 0.800 10 17 qualifier

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS 0.750 9 14 qualifier

7 SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.750 4 15 qualifier

8 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 3 16 qualifier

9 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE 0.600 5 21 qualifier

10 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS 0.500 6 15 qualifier

11 TERJÉK Borbála BHSE 0.500 2 13 qualifier

12 SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE 0.500 -4 14 qualifier

13 IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -5 13 qualifier

14 HEGYES Kitti TDVE 0.250 -7 8 qualifier

14 ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE 0.250 -7 8 qualifier

16 KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS 0.250 -9 10 qualifier

17 MOLNÁR Fanni MTK 0.200 -10 11 qualifier

18 TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.000 -7 13 qualifier

19 VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -16 3 qualifier

20 SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

21 STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD 0.000 -18 2 qualifier
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE  4  4  4  2 0.000 -6 14 5
ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE  V  V  V  0 0.750 2 15 2
MOLNÁR Fanni MTK  V  0  1  0 0.250 -13 6 4
MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY  V  4  V  0 0.500 -1 14 3
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE  1  4  0  0 0.000 -14 5 5
SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE V4  4  V  0 0.500 2 13 3
SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V V3 1.000 8 18 1
HEGYES Kitti TDVE  V  2  1  4 0.250 -3 12 4
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK  V V3  1  V 0.750 7 14 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY  V  1  3  2 0.250 -7 11 5
TERJÉK Borbála BHSE  3 V2  3  V 0.500 -1 13 3
SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE  V  1  V  V 0.750 12 16 1
SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS  V V4  0  V 0.750 0 14 2
SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE  V  4  1  3 0.250 -4 13 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE  0  4  1  4  0 0.000 -16 9 6
IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  3 V3  0 0.400 -8 13 5
STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD  1  V  V  4  0 0.400 -4 15 3
KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS  3  V  2  V  0 0.400 -6 15 4
FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 17 22 2
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 18 20 qualifier

2 KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE 1.000 17 25 qualifier

3 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS 1.000 8 18 qualifier

4 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE 0.800 17 22 qualifier

5 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE 0.750 12 16 qualifier

6 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 0.750 7 14 qualifier

7 ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE 0.750 2 15 qualifier

8 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS 0.750 0 14 qualifier

9 SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.500 2 13 qualifier

10 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

11 TERJÉK Borbála BHSE 0.500 -1 13 qualifier

12 STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD 0.400 -4 15 qualifier

13 KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -6 15 qualifier

14 IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -8 13 qualifier

15 HEGYES Kitti TDVE 0.250 -3 12 qualifier

16 SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE 0.250 -4 13 qualifier

17 VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY 0.250 -7 11 qualifier

18 MOLNÁR Fanni MTK 0.250 -13 6 qualifier

19 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE 0.000 -6 14 qualifier

20 TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.000 -14 5 qualifier

21 SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 36 45 qualifier

2 KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE 0.900 27 42 qualifier

3 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE 0.889 29 39 qualifier

4 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE 0.875 27 34 qualifier

5 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 0.875 24 34 qualifier

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS 0.750 14 33 qualifier

7 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS 0.750 9 28 qualifier

8 SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.625 6 28 qualifier

9 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY 0.625 2 30 qualifier

10 TERJÉK Borbála BHSE 0.500 1 26 qualifier

11 ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE 0.500 -5 23 qualifier

12 IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -13 26 qualifier

13 SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE 0.375 -8 27 qualifier

14 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE 0.333 -1 35 qualifier

15 KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS 0.333 -15 25 qualifier

16 HEGYES Kitti TDVE 0.250 -10 20 qualifier

17 STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD 0.222 -22 17 qualifier

18 MOLNÁR Fanni MTK 0.222 -23 17 qualifier

19 VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY 0.125 -23 14 qualifier

20 TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.000 -21 18 qualifier

21 SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE 0.000 -34 16 qualifier
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Hódmezõvásárhely
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1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD

16 HEGYES Kitti TDVE    10/5

9 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE

5 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK

28 ---------

21 SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE

12 IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY    10/2

13 SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE

20 TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE    10/9

29 ---------

4 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE

3 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE

30 ---------

19 VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY

14 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE    10/8

11 ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS

7 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 TERJÉK Borbála BHSE

15 KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS

18 MOLNÁR Fanni MTK    10/6

31 ---------

2 KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE

NEKIFOR Erika

Tableau of 16

HEGYES Kitti
   10/8

MARKÓCS Klaudia

SOFRAN Teodora
   10/5

CZÉKMÁN Luca

SABOU Teodora
   10/2

SUTA Diana

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina
   10/0

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

VÍG Henrietta
   10/2

ULICI Tamara

SZIMEONIDISZ Dion
   10/2

SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi

TERJÉK Borbála
   10/3

KOCSIS Maja

KOROSSY Melissa
   10/8

NEKIFOR Erika

MARKÓCS Klaudia

CZÉKMÁN Luca

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

SZIMEONIDISZ Dion

SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi

KOROSSY Melissa
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1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 8

8 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY    10/3

5 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK

4 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE    6/3

3 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS    10/1

7 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS

2 KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE    10/9

NEKIFOR Erika

Semi-finals

CZÉKMÁN Luca
   9/0

SZIMEONIDISZ Dion

KOROSSY Melissa
   10/2

NEKIFOR Erika

Final

SZIMEONIDISZ Dion

   10/6
NEKIFOR Erika
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN

2 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN

3 KOROSSY Melissa C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

5 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TDVE HUN

6 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina KRVSE HUN

7 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN

8 MARKÓCS Klaudia CSOMORKÁNY HUN

9 SOFRAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

10 TERJÉK Borbála BHSE HUN

11 ULICI Tamara C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

12 SUTA Diana C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

13 KOCSIS Maja TÖREKVÉS HUN

14 HEGYES Kitti TDVE HUN

15 VÍG Henrietta CSOMORKÁNY HUN

16 SABOU Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE ROU

17 IZSÓ Luca CSOMORKÁNY HUN

18 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE HUN

19 STEFANOVIC Olivera NOVI SAD SRB

20 MOLNÁR Fanni MTK HUN

21 TURDEAN Teodora C.S. SATU-MARE ROU
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